Kemble Village Hall

Initial Village Hall Booking Enquiry
If you are hoping to book our Kemble Village Hall for your class, club, meeting, party, or

family occasion.

Please email our Booking Secretary

kemblevillagehall@btinternet.com

Please include your name, email, phone number and dates and times required of your
village hall hire for us to contact you back.

Rate of Hire
Adhoc Rental of Hall
Children - 08.00 - 13.00
Children - 13.00 - 18.00
Adult - 08.00 - 13.00
Adult - 13.00 - 18.00
Children/Adult - 18.00 - 23.59
Regular Users
Pilates
Yoga
Little Fishes
Parish Council
Youth Club
Kemble School 4 hours
Registered Charity 4 Hours
Election Day
Local British Legion
Woman'’s Institute
Cotswold District Council
Gloucestershire County Council
Remembrance Day
Commercial Clients
Business Users
Knead Bakery - 5% of Turnover
Soleluna - 5% of Turnover + £3 Electric
Equipment Hire
Tables and Chair Hire - Indoor Use Only
Audio/Visual Equipment
Inflatables within the Hall

Amount per Session

£50.00
£50.00
£60.00
£60.00
£70.00

£13.00
£31.00
£11.00
£41.00
£41.00

No Charge

£70.00
£25.00
£25.00

Amount per Hour

£20.00
£20.00
£22.00
£22.00
£23.00

£11.00
£11.00

£11.00
£11.00
£20.00
£20.00

£32.00

Amount per Day

£250.00

£200.00
£200.00

£220.00
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