## Kemble Village Hall Initial Village Hall Booking Enquiry

If you are hoping to book our Kemble Village Hall for your class, club, meeting, party, or family occasion.

Please email our Booking Secretary

## kemblevillagehall@btinternet.com

Please include your name, email, phone number and dates and times required of your village hall hire for us to contact you back.

Rate of Hire	Amount per Session	Amount per Hour	Amount per Day
Adhoc Rental of Hall			
Children - 08.00 - 13.00	£50.00	£20.00	
Children - 13.00 - 18.00	£50.00	£20.00	
Adult - 08.00 - 13.00	£60.00	£22.00	
Adult - 13.00 - 18.00	£60.00	£22.00	
Children/Adult - 18.00 - 23.59	£70.00	£23.00	
Regular Users			
Pilates		£11.00	
Yoga		£11.00	
Little Fishes	£13.00		
Parish Council	£31.00		
Youth Club	£11.00		
Kemble School 4 hours	£41.00		
Registered Charity 4 Hours	£41.00		
Election Day			£250.00
Local British Legion		£11.00	
Woman's Institute		£11.00	
Cotswold District Council		£20.00	£200.00
Gloucestershire County Council		£20.00	£200.00
Remembrance Day	No Charge		
Commercial Clients			
Business Users		£32.00	£220.00
Knead Bakery - 5% of Turnover			
Soleluna - 5% of Turnover + £3 Electric			
Equipment Hire			
Tables and Chair Hire - Indoor Use Only	£70.00		
Audio/Visual Equipment	£25.00		
Inflatables within the Hall	£25.00		